
Tuesday 3 September 2024 VETS CHAMPIONSHIPS Round 1
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 40
Members: 40

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men (Par 64)
GA, Yellow, Women (Par 64)
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Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900096 Bill Crothers 5 61 / 66 {–3}
2 2121900545 MAL Crealy 13 62 / 75 {–2}
3 2121900565 CRAIG Meyers 16 65 / 81 {+1}
4 2121900081 Ross Crewdson 16 66 / 82 {+2}
5 2121900060 Ian Brown 7 67 / 74 {+3}
6 2121900263 Glenn McKay 9 67 / 76 {+3}
7 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 11 69 / 80 {+5}
8 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 14 70 / 84 {+6}
9 2121900544 Ronald McLean 9 70 / 79 {+6}
10 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 8 70 / 78 {+6}
11 2121900525 Matthew Monsuere 16 71 / 87 {+7}
12 2121900323 Peter Paterson 8 74 / 82 {+10}
13 2121900518 Patrick Watson 15 77 / 92 {+13}
14 2121901183 Gary Norris 9 78 / 87 {+14}
15 2121901074 Grant Coe 12 79 / 91 {+15}
16 2121901196 PHILIP Webster 15 85 / 100 {+21}

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901112 Robert Parth 20 65 / 85 {+1}
2 2121900191 Ken Hill 19 71 / 90 {+7}
3 2121900284 Garry Miskell 27 72 / 99 {+8}
4 2121901166 Nigel Rix 24 73 / 97 {+9}
5 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 18 74 / 92 {+10}
6 2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 31 74 / 105 {+10}
7 2121901187 PAUL Bruce 32 75 / 107 {+11}
8 2121900031 ROSS Baker 19 75 / 94 {+11}
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Mens B Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

9 2121901101 Warren Neil 22 77 / 99 {+13}
10 2121900435 James Coburn 24 77 / 101 {+13}
11 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 19 77 / 96 {+13}
12 2121900392 IVAN Webber 20 78 / 98 {+14}
13 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 18 80 / 98 {+16}
14 2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 26 81 / 107 {+17}
15 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 18 81 / 99 {+17}

Ladies Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900648 CAROLE Kemp 28 63 / 91 {–1}
2 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 11 64 / 75 {E}
3 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 22 69 / 91 {+5}
4 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 25 70 / 95 {+6}
5 2121900738 Carol Hancock 29 70 / 99 {+6}
6 2121900642 Dianne Hill 27 72 / 99 {+8}
7 2121900673 JANISE Neilsen 32 75 / 107 {+11}
8 2121901069 Debi Mee 30 79 / 109 {+15}
9 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 17 83 / 100 {+19}

Ladies Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 11 75 {+11}
2 2121900648 CAROLE Kemp 28 91 {+27}
3 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 22 91 {+27}
4 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 25 95 {+31}
5 2121900642 Dianne Hill 27 99 {+35}
6 2121900738 Carol Hancock 29 99 {+35}
7 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 17 100 {+36}
8 2121900673 JANISE Neilsen 32 107 {+43}
9 2121901069 Debi Mee 30 109 {+45}
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A Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900096 Bill Crothers 5 66 {+2}
2 2121900060 Ian Brown 7 74 {+10}
3 2121900545 MAL Crealy 13 75 {+11}
4 2121900263 Glenn McKay 9 76 {+12}
5 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 8 78 {+14}
6 2121900544 Ronald McLean 9 79 {+15}
7 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 11 80 {+16}
8 2121900565 CRAIG Meyers 16 81 {+17}
9 2121900081 Ross Crewdson 16 82 {+18}
10 2121900323 Peter Paterson 8 82 {+18}
11 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 14 84 {+20}
12 2121901183 Gary Norris 9 87 {+23}
13 2121900525 Matthew Monsuere 16 87 {+23}
14 2121901074 Grant Coe 12 91 {+27}
15 2121900518 Patrick Watson 15 92 {+28}
16 2121901196 PHILIP Webster 15 100 {+36}

B Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901112 Robert Parth 20 85 {+21}
2 2121900191 Ken Hill 19 90 {+26}
3 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 18 92 {+28}
4 2121900031 ROSS Baker 19 94 {+30}
5 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 19 96 {+32}
6 2121901166 Nigel Rix 24 97 {+33}
7 2121900392 IVAN Webber 20 98 {+34}
8 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 18 98 {+34}
9 2121901101 Warren Neil 22 99 {+35}
10 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 18 99 {+35}
11 2121900284 Garry Miskell 27 99 {+35}
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B Grade Gross Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

12 2121900435 James Coburn 24 101 {+37}
13 2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 31 105 {+41}
14 2121901187 PAUL Bruce 32 107 {+43}
15 2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 26 107 {+43}


